Cold Forging Process UFO LED HIGH BAY BATTERY BACKUP
§ Pendent
§  Built-in J-Box
INSTALLATION MOUNTING
§ White/Black
§ IP 66 waterproof protection for wet and damp
location usage
Finish

 MORE QUALIFIED PRODUCTS,PLEASE CONTACT
Reflector  OptionalPerformance
Order Information
UFO LED High Bay Light features high lumen efficacy 140+ LPW of SMD LED for any application requiring
maximum performance and minimum maintenance. The rugged, cold-forging aluminum housing and sealed and
gasket optics compartment combine to make LED light virtually impenetrable to contaminants. 90 min. of battery
backups for warehouse, parking lot lighting, plant lighting, supermarket, mail and other lighting applications.
Reflector
Sample Number:  LT-UBA320A-150W-27K-EM-2H
Com.
Family
Name
Size
Wattage CCT Voltage Control Mode Work Time
LT
Lightide
T ype
UBA
UFO  Bay
 Light A
320A
400A
280A
240W
150W
100W
200W
27K=2700K
30K=3000K
40K=4000K
57K=5700K
65K=6500K
Blank=100-277VAC
HV=  347VAC PS= Photocell
 DM=0-10VDC   Di m
MS= Motion sensor
EM=Emergency Kit
2H=120 minutes
Blank=90 minutes
3H=180 minutes
Detail
tunnel